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FEIYUEBIO
ELISA KITS

FEIYUEBIO As your biological research partner, we offer 5000+ ELISA test kits, primarily 
in sandwich ELISA format, covering species such as human, mouse, rat, and bovine...

As well as an accurate research tool for the detection and quantification of targets of 
interest in cultures and samples. ELISA kits are used in a variety of important research 
fields, including cancer, cardiovascular, cell biology, epigenetics, metabolism, immunolo-
gy, neuroscience, signal transduction, and so on. 

FEIYUEBIO maintains the strictest quality control system to ensure that every ELISA kit 
is free of flaws, allowing you to obtain accurate data in your experiments. We offer a 
wide-ranging portfolio of human and animal ELISA kits that are ultra-sensitive and can 
be performed in as little as 90 minutes.

Research Area:
Our reseach area is Cytokines,Cancer,Cardiovascular,
Immunology,Tumor marker,Growth Factors/Hormones,

TORCH..etc.

About Us IMMUNOLOGY 

FeiyueBio has a large number of ELISA Kits related to immunology
research,including: 
1.High sensitivity,can detect extremely low concentrationofcyto- kines 
2.Coveringawiderange,involvingthemainresearchdirections ofimmunolo-
gy，The sample volume of mice,ratsandother speciesisassmal-
las10-50ul,

METABOLISM

FeiyueBio Metabolism-related ELISA kit has:
1. Covering a wide range of species, including chickens, pigs, cattle, 
sheep, bovine, hamsters and other rare species...
2. Focus on the classic fat metabolism-related cytokines related to 
obesity, such as: Adiponectin/ADPN, Leptin, Resistin, ghrelin, etc.
3. Strict quality control to ensure the stability of the kit.
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� Immunology Series Products
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Product NameCata NO. Detection range Sensitivity

HEMATOPATHY

FeiyueBio Hematopathy related ELISA kit has:
1. Covering a wide range of species, in addition to common species, 
it also involves rare species such as chickens, pigs, dogs, hamsters, 
etc.
2. Strict quality control to ensure the stability of the system and good 
linearity of the standard curve.
3. Good specificity and minimal cross-reaction.

SIGNAL TRANSDUCTION

The related ELISA kit of FeiyueBio Signal Transduction has:
1. The linearity is good, and the R square value of each kit standard 
curve reaches more than 29.
2. The detection range is wide, and the dilution factor of most samples 
is small Involves a wide range, including JAK-STAT pathway, NF-κB 
pathway, Toll-like receptor pathway, TGF-β pathway, p53 pathway, etc.

CARDIOVASCULAR

FeiyueBio Cardiovascular related ELISA kit has:
1. Strong specificity, no cross-reaction with other analogues.
2. Strict quality inspection ensures the minimum intra-assay and 
inter-assay differences of the kit to the greatest extent
3. Focus on potential new indicators, such as: the best indicator of 
heart failure--soluble growth-stimulating expression gene 2 protein 
(ST2).

CANCER

FeiyueBio Cancer related ELISA kit has:
1. Covering a wide range of species, in addition to common species 
such as humans, mice, rats, and rabbits, there are also rare species 
such as chickens, dogs, and hamsters...
2. Focus on some newer but promising tumor markers, such as: 
pepsinogen I/II related to gastric cancer.

Research Areas
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FY-EU1002

FY-EU1023

FY-EM1157

FY-EU1211

FY-EU1219

FY-EU1222

FY-EH1266

FY-ER1272

FY-EH1281

FY-EM1324

FY-EH1405

FY-EH1414

FY-EM1445

FY-EM1463

FY-EM1514

FY-EH1570

FY-EH1649

FY-EU1675

FY-EH1801

FY-EH1864

FY-ER1874

FY-EH1877

FY-EH1944

FY-EM1989

FY-EH2005

FY-EM2068

FY-EH2095

FY-EH2096

FY-ER2170

FY-EM2200

FY-EM2260

FY-EM2437

FY-EM2440

FY-EM2444

FY-EM2486

FY-EM2539

FY-EH2653

FY-EM2731

FY-EH2938

FY-EM2947

FY-EM3058

FY-ER3139

FY-EH3159

FY-EH3170

FY-EH3172

PGE1(Prostaglandin E1) ELISA Kit

FK506(Tacrolimus) ELISA Kit

Mouse ECF/CCL11(Eosinophil Chemotactic Factor) ELISA Kit

Testo(Testosterone) ELISA Kit

IS(serum indoxyl sulfate) ELISA Kit

8-OHdG(8-Hydroxydeoxyguanosine) ELISA Kit

Human DKK1(Dickkopf Related Protein 1) ELISA Kit

Rat EGF(Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISA Kit

Human ET-1(Endothelin 1) ELISA Kit

Mouse FST(Follistatin) ELISA Kit

Human TNF-α(Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit

Human Bcl-2(B-cell Leukemia/Lymphoma 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-1β(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit

Mouse TE(telomerase) ELISA Kit

Mouse NCAD(Neural Cadherin) ELISA Kit

Human ADA(Adenosine Deaminase) ELISA Kit

Human ALDM(Aldehyde Dehydrogenase, Mitochondrial) ELISA Kit

LPS(Lipopolysaccharides) ELISA Kit

Human LCN1(Lipocalin 1) ELISA Kit

Human ASGR1(Asialoglycoprotein Receptor 1) ELISA Kit

Rat AST(Aspartate Aminotransferase) ELISA Kit

Human ATM(Ataxia Telangiectasia Mutated) ELISA Kit

Human MT1E(Metallothionein 1E) ELISA Kit

Mouse CALU(Calumenin) ELISA Kit

Human cTnT/TNNT2(Troponin T Type 2, Cardiac) ELISA Kit

Mouse CFL1(Cofilin 1, Non-Muscle) ELISA Kit

Human MUC6(Mucin 6) ELISA Kit

Human MYBPC3(Myosin Binding Protein C, Cardiac) ELISA Kit

Rat CFL2(Cofilin 2, Muscle) ELISA Kit

Mouse C3a(Complement Component 3a) ELISA Kit

Mouse GATA4(GATA Binding Protein 4) ELISA Kit

Mouse GAL12(Galectin 12) ELISA Kit

Mouse GAL2(Galectin 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse GAL4(Galectin 4) ELISA Kit

Mouse FOXP3(Forkhead Box Protein P3) ELISA Kit

Mouse ELN(Elastin) ELISA Kit

Human SEMA3A(Semaphorin 3A) ELISA Kit

Mouse GR(glucocorticoid receptor) ELISA Kit

Human PCT(Procalcitonin) ELISA Kit

Mouse CNTN1(Contactin 1) ELISA Kit

Mouse VEGFR-2/KDR ELISA Kit

Rat CX43(Connexin 43) ELISA Kit

Human Integrin beta-1(ITGB1) ELISA kit

Human GPC4(Glypican 4) ELISA Kit

Human TRUB1(Probable tRNA Pseudouridine Synthase 1) ELISA Kit

31.25-2000 pg/mL

0.16-10 ng/mL

62.5-4000ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

31.25-2000ng/mL

1.56~100 ng/mL

31.25-2000pg/mL

15.63-1000pg/mL

1.25-80pg/mL

0.31-20ng/mL

7.81-500pg/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

15.63-1000pg/mL

6.25-400ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.32-20ng/mL

0.32-20ng/mL

1.57-100 ng/mL

0.79-50ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.32-20ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.32-20ng/mL

7.82-500pg/mL

31.25-2000pg/mL

0.32-20ng/mL

0.32-20ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.32-20ng/mL

31.25-2000pg/mL

15.63-1000pg/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.32-20ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

15.63-1000pg/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

62.5-4000 pg/mL

0.16-10ng/mL

15.63-1000pg/mL

9.55 pg/mL

0.053ng/mL

37.5 ng/mL

0.09 ng/mL

18.75 ng/mL

0.94 ng/mL

18.75 pg/mL

9.38 pg/mL

0.75 pg/mL

0.19 ng/mL

3.91 pg/mL

0.1 ng/mL

9.38 pg/mL

3.75 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.19 ng/mL

0.19 ng/mL

0.68 ng/mL

0.47 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.19 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.19 ng/mL

4.69 pg/mL

18.75 pg/mL

0.19 ng/mL

0.19 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.19 ng/mL

18.75 pg/mL

9.38 pg/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.19 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.10 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

9.38 pg/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

0.1 ng/mL

15.6 pg/mL

0.10 ng/mL

9.38 pg/mL



�Cancer Series Products
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Product NameCata NO. Detection Range Sensitivity

�Metabolism Series Products
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Product NameCata NO. Detection Range Sensitivity
FY-EU1013
FY-EU1014
FY-EM1044
FY-EU1077
FY-EU1129
FY-EU1141
FY-EU1211
FY-EU1213
FY-EU1222
FY-EM1267
FY-EM1324
FY-EZe1339
FY-EH1405
FY-EH1436
FY-EH1444
FY-EM1445
FY-ER1449
FY-EM1480
FY-EM1491
FY-EH1498
FY-EM1514
FY-EH1517
FY-EH1649
FY-EH1765
FY-EH1775
FY-EH1783
FY-EM1829
FY-EM1834
FY-ER1902
FY-ER1912
FY-EH1969
FY-EM1983
FY-EH2005
FY-EM2048
FY-EH2060
FY-EH2143
FY-EM2161
FY-ER2526
FY-EM2528
FY-EM2542
FY-EH2653
FY-ER2720
FY-EM2752
FY-EM2765
FY-EM2768

TGF-β1(Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit
AcCoA(Acetyl CoA) ELISA Kit
Mouse BMP-2(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 2) ELISA Kit
TMAO(Trimethylamine-N-oxide) ELISA Kit
Cor(Cortisol) ELISA Kit
Pg(Progesterone) ELISA Kit
Testo(Testosterone) ELISA Kit
E2(Estradiol) ELISA Kit
8-OHdG(8-Hydroxydeoxyguanosine) ELISA Kit
Mouse DKK1(Dickkopf Related Protein 1) ELISA Kit
Mouse FST(Follistatin) ELISA Kit
Zebrafish VTG(Vitellogenin) ELISA Kit
Human TNF-α(Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human PRL(Prolactin) ELISA Kit
Human IL-1β(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-1β(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit
Rat IL-12(Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit
Mouse COL4(Collagen Type Ⅳ) ELISA Kit
Mouse PⅢNP(N-Terminal Procollagen Ⅲ Propeptide) ELISA Kit
Human AGGF1 ELISA Kit
Mouse NCAD(Neural Cadherin) ELISA Kit
Human PDGFRL ELISA Kit
Human ALDM(Aldehyde Dehydrogenase, Mitochondrial) ELISA Kit
Human ALOXE3(Arachidonate Lipoxygenase 3) ELISA Kit
Human IGF1R(Insulin Like Growth Factor 1 Receptor) ELISA Kit
Human LTβR(Lymphotoxin Beta Receptor) ELISA Kit
Mouse AIF(Apoptosis Inducing Factor) ELISA Kit
Mouse ASK1(Apoptosis Signal Regulating Kinase 1) ELISA Kit
Rat BAFFR(B-Cell Activation Factor Receptor) ELISA Kit
Rat Bcl-10(B-cell Lymphoma/Leukemia 10) ELIS Kit ELISA Kit
Human CTR(Calcitonin Receptor) ELISA Kit
Mouse CRT(Calreticulin) ELISA Kit
Human cTnT/TNNT2(Troponin T Type 2, Cardiac) ELISA Kit
Mouse CTSK(Cathepsin K) ELISA Kit
Human CCAAT/Enhancer Binding Protein, Epsilon ELISA Kit
Human NOS3/eNOS ELISA Kit
Mouse F5(Coagulation Factor Ⅴ) ELISA Kit
Rat TRH(Thyrotropin Releasing Hormone) ELISA Kit
Mouse GHRH(Growth Hormone Releasing Hormone) ELISA Kit
Mouse ELA4(Elastase 4) ELISA Kit
Human SEMA3A(Semaphorin 3A) ELISA Kit
Rat OFQ/N(Orphanin FQ/Nociceptin) ELISA Kit
Mouse ON(Osteonectin) ELISA Kit
Mouse Peroxisome Proliferator Activated Receptor Alpha ELISA Kit
Mouse PPAR-γ ELISA Kit

31.25-2000pg/mL
0.32-20 nmol/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
15.63-1000 ng/mL
0.31-20ng/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
23.44-1500 pg/mL
1.56~100 ng/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
0.31-20ng/mL
31.25-2000 pg/mL
7.81-500pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
1.57-100ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
3.13-200ng/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
3.13-200ng/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
3.13-200ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL

18.75 pg/mL
0.119 nmol/mL
37.5 pg/mL
4.93 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
46.88 pg/mL
0.09 ng/mL
14.06 pg/mL
0.94 ng/mL
37.5 pg/mL
0.19 ng/mL
9.34 pg/mL
3.91 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
4.69 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
0.94 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
4.69 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
37.5 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
18.75 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
1.88 ng/mL
37.5 pg/mL
1.88 ng/mL
4.69 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.10 ng/mL
9.38 pg/mL
1.88 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL

FY-EU1004
FY-EU1005
FY-EU1006
FY-EU1007
FY-EU1009
FY-EU1013
FY-EU1015
FY-EU1016
FY-EU1021
FY-EU1024
FY-EU1025
FY-EU1026
FY-EM1030
FY-EU1036
FY-EU1037
FY-EU1039
FY-EU1040
FY-EU1041
FY-EH1043
FY-EU1046
FY-EU1053
FY-EH1055
FY-EM1056
FY-ER1057
FY-EU1064
FY-EU1067
FY-EH1068
FY-EU1076
FY-EU1085
FY-EU1086
FY-EU1088
FY-EU1089
FY-EU1091
FY-EU1092
FY-EH1093
FY-EU1096
FY-EU1102
FY-EU1104
FY-EU1112
FY-EU1114
FY-EU1116
FY-EH1117
FY-EU1120
FY-EU1121
FY-EU1122

F-E3(Free Estriol) ELISA Kit
F-TESTO(FreeTestosterone) ELISA Kit
VA(Vitamin A) ELISA KitKit
4-HNE(4-Hydroxynonenal) ELISA Kit
SP(Substance P) ELISA KitKit
TGF-β1(Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit
25-OH-D(25 Hydroxy Vitamin D) ELISA Kit
FSH(Follicle Stimulating Hormone) ELISA Kit
Cit(Citrulline) ELISA Kit
CTN(Creatinine) ELISA Kit
11-KT( 11-keto Testosterone) ELISA Kit
ACTb(Actin Beta) ELISA Kit
Mouse BAFF/CD257(B-cell Activating Factor) ELISA Kit
DOPAC (3,4-dihydroxyphenyl acetic acid) Elisa Kit.
DHEA-S(Dehydroepiandrosterone sulfate) ELISA Kit
CH(Cholesterol) ELISA Kit
SMD(Spermidine) ELISA Kit
VB7(Vitamin B7) ELISA Kit
Human BMP-2(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 2) ELISA Kit
CS(Chondroitin Sulfate) ELISA Kit
VB2(Vitamin B2) ELISA Kit
Human BMP-4(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 4) ELISA Kit
Mouse BMP-4(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 4) ELISA Kit
Rat BMP-4(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 4) ELISA Kit
VMA(Vanillylmandelic Acid) ELISA Kit
CP(Cloprostenol) ELISA Kit
Human BMP-7(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 7) ELISA Kit
ALCAR(Acetylcarnitine) ELISA Kit
PGH2(Prostaglandin H2) ELISA Kit
TG(Triglyceride) ELISA Kit
LNG(Levonorgestrel) ELISA Kit
12-HETE(12-Hydroxyeicosatetraenoic Acid) ELISA Kit
PS(Phosphatidylserine) ELISA Kit
IP3(Inositol Triphosphate) ELISA Kit
Human CA9(Carbonic Anhydrase Ⅸ) ELISA Kit
DAG(Diacylglycerol) ELISA Kit
VK1(Vitamin K1) ELISA Kit
VC(Vitamin C) ELISA Kit
PGI2(Prostacyclin) ELISA Kit
VD3(Vitamin D3) ELISA Kit
DHVD3(1,25-Dihydroxyvitamin D3) ELISA Kit
Human MIP-1α ELISA Kit
PGD2(Prostaglandin D2) ELISA Kit
Car(Carnosine) ELISA Kit
AED(Androstenediol) ELISA Kit

0.63-40 ng/mL
31.25-2000 pg/mL
15.63-1000 ng/mL
0.63-40 ng/mL
78.13-5000 pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
3.13-200 ng/mL
1.57-100mIU/mL
1.57-100 ng/mL
3.13-200 µg/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
0.16-10 ng/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
1.57-100 ng/mL
6.25-400 ng/mL
7.82-500 μg/mL
3.13-200 ng/mL
312.5-20000 pg/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
9.38-600 ng/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
156.25-10000 ng/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
78.13-5000 ng/mL
3.13-200 pg/mL
15.63-1000 μg/mL
1.57-100 ng/mL
15.63-1000 ng/mL
18.75-1200 ng/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
1562.5-100000 pg/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
625-40000 ng/mL
3.13-200 pg/mL
6.25-400 ng/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
23.44-1500pg/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
14.07-900 ng/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL

0.218 ng/mL
18.75 pg/mL
9.38 ng/mL
0.38 ng/mL
46.88 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
0.91 ng/mL
0.67 mIU/mL
0.51 ng/mL
0.89 µg/mL
15.29 pg/mL
0.057 ng/mL
37.5 pg/mL
0.59 ng/mL
4.25 ng/mL
2.48 μg/mL
0.87 ng/mL
90.2 pg/mL
37.5 pg/mL
15.17 pg/mL
2.55 ng/mL
18.75 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
43.7 ng/mL
44.3 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
25.2 ng/mL
0.97 pg/mL
1.8 μg/mL
0.53 ng/mL
5.32 ng/mL
5.27 ng/mL
49.3 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
141 pg/mL
49.3 pg/mL
192.1 ng/mL
0.93 pg/mL
2.14 ng/mL
49.5 pg/mL
14.06 pg/mL
4.34 pg/mL
3.53 ng/mL
53.4 pg/mL



�Signal Transduction Series Products
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Product NameCata NO. Detection Range Sensitivity

�Cardiovascular Series Products

Product NameCata NO. Detection Range Sensitivity
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FY-EU1007
FY-EU1008
FY-EU1010
FY-EU1013
FY-EU1014
FY-EM1018
FY-EU1024
FY-EU1026
FY-EH1029
FY-EU1032
FY-EU1033
FY-EM1044
FY-EU1061
FY-EU1062
FY-EU1066
FY-ER1070
FY-EU1072
FY-EU1078
FY-EU1079
FY-EU1080
FY-EU1084
FY-EU1089
FY-EU1092
FY-EU1096
FY-EU1098
FY-EU1109
FY-EU1129
FY-EU1133
FY-EU1141
FY-EU1155
FY-EU1161
FY-EU1164
FY-EU1174
FY-EU1184
FY-EU1185
FY-EU1187
FY-EU1191
FY-EM1194
FY-ER1195
FY-EU1196
FY-EU1202
FY-EU1204
FY-EU1205
FY-EU1209
FY-EU1211

4-HNE(4-Hydroxynonenal) ELISA Kit
GnRH(GonadotropinReleasing Hormone) ELISA Kit
MEK(Methionine-Enkephalin) ELISA Kit
TGF-β1(Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit
AcCoA(Acetyl CoA) ELISA Kit
Mouse ANG2(Angiopoietin 2) ELISA Kit
CTN(Creatinine) ELISA Kit
ACTb(Actin Beta) ELISA Kit
Human BAFF/CD257(B-Cell Activating Factor) ELISA Kit
MGO(Methylglyoxal) ELISA Kit
HS(Heparan Sulfate) ELISA Kit
Mouse BMP-2(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 2) ELISA Kit
PIP3(Phosphatidylinositol Trisphosphate) ELISA Kit
GS(Guanosine) ELISA Kit
PI(Phosphatidylinositol) ELISA Kit
Rat BMP-7(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 7) ELISA Kit
Tau(Taurine) ELISA Kit
ADP(Adenosine Diphosphate) ELISA Kit
BA(Butyric Acid) ELISA Kit
TCA(Taurocholic Acid) ELISA Kit
SPH(Sphingomyelin) ELISA Kit
12-HETE(12-Hydroxyeicosatetraenoic Acid) ELISA Kit
IP3(Inositol Triphosphate) ELISA Kit
DAG(Diacylglycerol) ELISA Kit
cGMP(Cyclic Guanosine Monophosphate) ELISA Kit
cAMP(Cyclic Adenosine Monophosphate) ELISA Kit
Cor(Cortisol) ELISA Kit
Nicotinic Acid Adenine Dinucleotide Phosphate ELISA Kit
Pg(Progesterone) ELISA Kit
ACH(Acetylcholine) ELISA Kit
NE(Noradrenaline) ELISA Kit
DA(Dopamine) ELISA Kit
HA(Histamine) ELISA Kit
IAA(Indole 3 Acetic Acid) ELISA Kit
LXA4(Lipoxin A4) ELISA Kit
TXA2(Thromboxane A2) ELISA Kit
AA(Arachidonic Acid) ELISA Kit
Mouse MPIF2(Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 2) ELISA Kit
Rat MPIF2(Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 2) ELISA Kit
bHB(Beta-Hydroxybutyric Acid) ELISA Kit
5-HT(5-Hydroxytryptamine) ELISA Kit
fT4(Free Thyroxine) ELISA Kit
fT3(Free Triiodothyronine) ELISA Kit
gABA(Gamma-Aminobutyric Acid) ELISA Kit
Testo(Testosterone) ELISA Kit

0.63-40 ng/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
125.00-8000 pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
0.32-20 nmol/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
3.13-200 µg/mL
0.16-10 ng/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
1.57-100 ng/mL
0.31-20 ng/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
7.82-500 ng/mL
312.5-20000 pg/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000 ng/mL
23.44-1500 ng/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
4.69-300 ng/mL
6.25-400 μg/mL
15.63-1000 ng/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
1562.5-100000 pg/mL
0.78-50 pmol/mL
312.5-20000 pg/mL
0.31-20ng/mL
156.25-10000 ng/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
78.13-5000 pg/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
1.57-100 ng/mL
3.13-200 ng/mL
0.78-50 ng/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
3.13-200 μg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
1.57-100 μg/mL
14.07-900 ng/mL
1.41-90 pg/mL
1.56-100 pg/mL
31.25-2000 pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL

0.38 ng/mL
9.38 pg/mL
75.00 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
0.119 nmol/mL
18.75 pg/mL
0.89 µg/mL
0.057 ng/mL
37.5 pg/mL
0.51 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
37.5 pg/mL
2.83 ng/mL
82.7 pg/mL
48.6 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
4.39 ng/mL
7.17 ng/mL
51.5 pg/mL
1.41 ng/mL
1.85 μg/mL
5.32 ng/mL
49.3 pg/mL
141 pg/mL
0.47 pmol/mL
92.5 pg/mL
0.19 ng/mL
48.7 ng/mL
46.88 pg/mL
5.31 pg/mL
26.1 pg/mL
4.71 pg/mL
0.51 ng/mL
0.89 ng/mL
0.47 ng/mL
4.39 pg/mL
0.94 μg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
0.48 μg/mL
3.97 ng/mL
0.48 pg/mL
0.94 pg/mL
9.27 pg/mL
0.09 ng/mL

FY-EU1013
FY-EH1017
FY-EU1064
FY-EU1075
FY-EU1077
FY-EH1081
FY-EU1086
FY-EU1092
FY-EU1112
FY-EU1124
FY-EU1129
FY-EH1130
FY-EU1141
FY-EU1151
FY-EU1164
FY-EH1169
FY-EU1177
FY-EH1181
FY-EU1186
FY-EU1189
FY-EH1193
FY-EH1206
FY-EU1207
FY-EU1209
FY-EU1220
FY-EU1222
FY-EM1243
FY-EGP1253
FY-ER1258
FY-EM1264
FY-EZe1273
FY-ER1312
FY-ECH1315
FY-EP1322
FY-EH1353
FY-EH1356
FY-EP1380
FY-EH1381
FY-EH1387
FY-EH1399
FY-EP1420
FY-EM1434
FY-EH1436

TGF-β1(Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit
Human ANG2(Angiopoietin 2) ELISA Kit
VMA(Vanillylmandelic Acid) ELISA Kit
LA(Lactic Acid) ELISA Kit
TMAO(Trimethylamine-N-oxide) ELISA Kit
Human E-Cad(E-Cadherin) ELISA Kit
TG(Triglyceride) ELISA Kit
IP3(Inositol Triphosphate) ELISA Kit
PGI2(Prostacyclin) ELISA Kit
PAF(Platelet Activating Factor) ELISA Kit
Cor(Cortisol) ELISA Kit
Human MIP-1β(Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Beta) ELISA Kit
Pg(Progesterone) ELISA Kit
CML(Carboxymethyl Lysine) ELISA Kit
DA(Dopamine) ELISA Kit
Human TARC(Thymus Activation Regulated Chemokine) ELISA Kit
DDAVP(1-Desamino 8D Arginine Vasopressin) ELISA Kit
Human SLC(Secondary Lymphoid Tissue Chemokine) ELISA Kit
PGF2a(Prostaglandin F2 Alpha) ELISA Kit
ADMA(Asymmetrical Dimethylarginine) ELISA Kit
Human MPIF2(Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 2) ELISA Kit
Human MIP4α(Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 4 Alpha) ELISA Kit
AGE(Advanced Glycation End Product) ELISA Kit
gABA(Gamma-Aminobutyric Acid) ELISA Kit
PROA (Protein A) ELISA Kit
8-OHdG(8-Hydroxydeoxyguanosine) ELISA Kit
Mouse GROα/CXCL1(Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha) ELISA Kit
Guinea Porcine ADMA(Asymmetrical Dimethylarginine) ELISA Kit
Rat BLC(B-Lymphocyte Chemoattractant) ELISA Kit
Mouse Cyt-C(Cytochrome C) ELISA Kit
Zebrafish DA(Dopamine) ELISA Kit
Rat FGF21(Fibroblast Growth Factor 21) ELISA Kit
Chicken DA(Dopamine) ELISA Kit
Porcine IP3(Inositol Triphosphate) ELISA Kit
Human IFN-β(Interferon Beta) ELISA Kit
Human IL-1α(Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit
Porcine AP17(Apelin 17) ELISA Kit
Human TNFSF14  ELISA Kit
Human IL-3(Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit
Human IL-23(Interleukin 23) ELISA Kit
Porcine BNP(Brain Natriuretic Peptide) ELISA Kit
Mouse ACTH(Adrenocorticotropic Hormone) ELISA Kit
Human PRL(Prolactin) ELISA Kit

31.25-2000pg/mL
46.88-3000pg/mL
156.25-10000 ng/mL
9.38-600 μg/mL
15.63-1000 ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
15.63-1000 μg/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
3.13-200 pg/mL
46.88-3000 pg/mL
0.31-20ng/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL
78.13-5000 ng/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL
12.5-800 pg/mL
15.63-1000 ng/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
125-8000 ng/mL
31.25-2000 pg/mL
46.88-3000 pg/mL
1.56~100 ng/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000 ng/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
0.4-25ng/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
156.25-10000 pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
3.91-250pg/mL
31.25-2000 pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
39.07-2500pg/mL
31.25-2000 pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL

18.75 pg/mL
28.13 pg/mL
43.7 ng/mL
2.92 μg/mL
4.93 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
1.8 μg/mL
49.3 pg/mL
0.93 pg/mL
14.4 pg/mL
0.19 ng/mL
18.75 pg/mL
46.88 pg/mL
25.9 ng/mL
4.71 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
39.5 pg/mL
46.88 pg/mL
3.88 pg/mL
4.51 ng/mL
46.88 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
38.2 ng/mL
9.27 pg/mL
18.6 pg/mL
0.94 ng/mL
9.38 pg/mL
4.51 ng/mL
9.38 pg/mL
0.24 ng/mL
4.71 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
4.71 pg/mL
49.7 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
2.35 pg/mL
9.14 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
23.44 pg/mL
9.27 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
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�Hot Sale Products

Product NameCata NO. Detection Range Sensitivity
FY-ER1019
FY-EM1094
FY-EH1106
FY-EH1232
FY-EH1233
FY-EH1237
FY-EH1245
FY-EH1285
FY-EH1287
FY-ER1289
FY-ECH1300
FY-EH1341
FY-EH1396
FY-EM1400
FY-EH1411
FY-EH1417
FY-EH1421
FY-EH1447
FY-EH1457
FY-EM1483
FY-EH1488
FY-EH1490
FY-EH1494
FY-EM1504
FY-EH1512
FY-EH1513
FY-ER1515
FY-ECH1522
FY-EH1523
FY-EH1525
FY-EH1526
FY-EH1542
FY-EH1545
FY-EH1548
FY-EH1557
FY-EH1573
FY-EH1574
FY-EH1614
FY-EH1616
FY-EH1619
FY-EH1623
FY-EH1625
FY-EH1628
FY-EH1629
FY-EH1631

Rat ANG2(Angiopoietin 2) ELISA Kit
Mouse CA9(Carbonic Anhydrase Ⅸ) ELISA Kit
Human CTSV(Cathepsin V) ELISA Kit
Human GP39(Glycoprotein 39, Cartilage) ELISA Kit
Human CNTF(Ciliary Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit
Human F3/TF(Tissue Factor) ELISA Kit
Human GCP-2(Granulocyte Chemotactic Protein 2) ELISA Kit
Human EPCR(Endothelial Protein C Receptor) ELISA Kit
Human FAS/CD95(Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit
Rat FAS/CD95(Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit
Chicken Neopterin ELISA Kit
Human HGF(Hepatocyte Growth Factor) ELISA Kit
Human IL-22(Interleukin 22) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-23(Interleukin 23) ELISA Kit
Human EREG(Epiregulin) ELISA Kit
Human REN(Renin) ELISA Kit
Human CTSC(Cathepsin C) ELISA Kit
Human IL-12(Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit
Human HLA-B27(Human Leukocyte Antigen B27) ELISA Kit
Mouse FN(Fibronectin) ELISA Kit
Human PCⅢ(Procollagen Ⅲ) ELISA Kit
Human PⅢNP(N-Terminal Procollagen Ⅲ Propeptide) ELISA Kit
Human TIMP-1(Tissue Inhibitors of Metalloproteinase 1) ELISA Kit
Mouse C5a(Complement Component 5a) ELISA Kit
Human Receptor Ⅰ for the Fc Region of Immunoglobulin G ELISA Kit
Human NCAD(Neural Cadherin) ELISA Kit
Rat NCAD(Neural Cadherin) ELISA Kit
Chicken IL17(Interleukin 17) ELISA Kit
Human LUM(Lumican) ELISA Kit
Human PRR4(Proline Rich Protein 4, Lacrimal) ELISA Kit
Human PSAP(Prosaposin) ELISA Kit
Human TNFRSF1A ELISA Kit
Human IL-15(Interleukin 15) ELISA Kit
Human 5-LO(Arachidonate 5-Lipoxygenase) ELISA Kit
Human ARO(Aromatase) ELISA Kit
Human ADAM9(A Disintegrin And Metalloprotease 9) ELISA Kit
Human ADAM with Thrombospondin Type 1 Motif 4 ELISA Kit
Human BMP-3(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 3) ELISA Kit
Human FLG-Ab(Filaggrin Antibody) ELISA Kit
Human CAPS(Calcyphosine) ELISA Kit
Human AFP-L3(Alpha-Fetoprotein Lens Culinaris Agglutinin 3) ELISA 
Human FUCA(Alpha-L-Fucosidase, Tissue) ELISA Kit
Human CCNB1(Cyclin-B1) ELISA Kit
Human AGC(Aggrecan) ELISA Kit
Human Total Advanced Glycosylation End Product Specific Receptor

62.5-4000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
0.63-40ng/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
0.16-10 ng/mL
125-8000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
1.57-100ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
23.44-1500pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
0.79-50ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
15.63-1000 pg/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
1.57-100ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.63-40ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL

37.5 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
37.5 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
4.69 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
0.38 ng/mL
18.75 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
0.053ng/mL
75 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
0.19 ng/mL
9.38 pg/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.94 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
14.06 pg/mL
0.1 ng/mL
37.5 pg/mL
0.47 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
25.4 pg/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
4.69 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
37.5 pg/mL
37.5 pg/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.94 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.38 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
46.88 pg/mL

FY-ER5652
FY-EH5346
FY-EM4950
FY-EH3006
FY-ER3164
FY-EH3213
FY-EH5272
FY-EB5834
EY-EB5835
FY-EB5831
FY-EB5819
FY-EB5833
FY-EH5234
FY-ER4805
FY-ER2007
FY-EU1198
FY-EH5193
FY-EH4633
FY-EH2008
FY-EH1545
FY-EH1559
FY-EH3943
FY-EH3099
FY-EH1310
FY-EU1013
FY-EH3210
FY-EH1797
FY-EH5840
FY-EH5157
FY-EH1405
FY-EH4665
FY-EH1393
FY-EH4070
FY-ER5025
FY-EH5269
FY-EH3015
FY-EB5844
FY-EM1403
FY-EM1406
FY-EM1445
FY-EM4663
FY-EM1357
FY-EH1333
FY-EM5315
FY-EM4666

Rat hs-INS(high-sensitivity Insulin) ELISA Kit
Human sFlt-1 ELISA Kit(Replacement)
Mouse NSE(Neuron Specific Enolase) ELISA Kit
Human PGF(Placental Growth Factor) ELISA Kit
Rat PI3K2α(Phosphoinositide 3 Kinase 2 Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human VF(Visfatin) ELISA Kit
Human LTF/LF(Lactoferrin) ELISA Kit
Bovine Pentraxin-related protein PTX3(PTX3) ELISA kit
Bovine procalcitonin (PCT) ELISA Kit
Bovine Serum amyloid A (SAA) ELISA Kit
Bovine Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha(TNF-alpha) ELISA Kit
Bovine Interleukin 1-beta(IL1-BETA)ELISA Kit
Human PLA2G2A(Phospholipase A2, Group ⅡA) ELISA Kit
Rat TNNI3/cTn-I(Troponin I Type 3, Cardiac) ELISA Kit
Rat cTnT/TNNT2(Troponin T Type 2, Cardiac) ELISA Kit
E1(Estrone) ELISA Kit
Human BMG/β2-MG(Beta-2-Microglobulin) ELISA Kit
Human CRP(C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit
Human IL-7 ELISA Kit
Human IL-15 ELISA Kit
Human IL-18 ELISA Kit
Human IL-33 ELISA Kit
Human IL-34 ELISA Kit
Human FGF21(Fibroblast Growth Factor 21) ELISA Kit
TGF-β1 ELISA Kit
Human VASPIN ELISA Kit
Human APLN(Apelin) ELISA Kit
Human Asprosin ELISA Kit
Human Cytotoxic T-Lymphocyte Associated Antigen 4 ELISA
Human TNF-α(Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human IL-17A(Interleukin 17A) ELISA Kit
Human IL-13(Interleukin 13) ELISA Kit
Human RNLS(Renalase) ELISA Kit
Rat NFKB-p105(Nuclear factor NF-kappa-B p105 subunit) 
Human hs-CRP(high-sensitivity C-Reactive Protein) ELISA 
Human High Sensitive Oxytocin Receptor (OXTR) ELISA
Bovine NPY(Neuropeptide Y) ELISA Kit
Mouse IFN-γ(Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit
Mouse TNF-α(Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-1β(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-2(Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-1α(Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human GDF15(Growth Differentiation Factor 15) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-6(Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-17A(Interleukin 17A) ELISA Kit

0.16-10ng/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
6.25-400ng/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
31.25-2000 pg/mL
31.25-2000ng/mL
0.78-50ng/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
93.75-6000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
62.5-4000pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
7.81-500pg/mL
7.81-500pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
7.82-500ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
0.79-50pg/mL
23.44-1500pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL

0.1 ng/mL
18.75 pg/mL
46.88 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
0.1 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.19 ng/mL
0.16ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
2.72ng/mL
6.4pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
8.86 pg/mL
18.75 ng/mL
0.47 ng/mL
4.69 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
56.25 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
37.5 pg/mL
37.5 pg/mL
0.10 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
3.91 pg/mL
4.69 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
4.69 ng/mL
0.1 ng/mL
9.38 pg/mL
0.1 ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
4.69 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL
0.47 pg/mL
14.06 pg/mL
18.75 pg/mL
9.38 pg/mL


